Telephone:  1300 326 533/1300 ECOLED
Address:  17/56 Keys Road, Cheltenham, Vic, 3192
Nano Glassfibre LED Tube
Does not shatter.
Easier to install & safer than glass tube.
Lighter than you think.
Model .NO
Rated
Power
Lumen
Output
Rated
Voltage
Frequency CCT CRI
Beam
Angle
Dimensions
T8-1500M 10W 1500Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ 3000-6000K >80 180 28×1198mm
T8-1800M 12W 1800Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ 3000-6000K >80 180 28×1198mm
T8-2100M 14W 2100Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ 3000-6000K >80 180 28×1198mm
T8-2400M 16W 2400Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ 3000-6000K >80 180 28×1198mm
T8-2600M 18W 2600Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ 3000-6000K >80 180 28×1198mm
T8-09-110D 9W 1500Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ 3000-6000K >80 110 28×1198mm
T8-11-110D 11W 1800Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ 3000-6000K >80 110 28×1198mm
T8-13-110D 13W 2100Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ 3000-6000K >80 110 28×1198mm
T8-15-110D 15W 2400Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ 3000-6000K >80 110 28×1198mm
T8-17-110D 17W 2600Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ 3000-6000K >80 110 28×1198mm
T8-09-110D600 9W 1200Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ 3000-6000K >80 110 28×598mm
T8-09-110D1500 18W 2700Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ 3000-6000K >80 110 28×1498mm
Updated ate: / /2018D 29 10